Volvo V70 2.4 Momentum

€7.950,00

Marge

-H; Ty | T

e

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Benzine

2006

175090 KM
Station
Handgeschakeld

Groen
zwart
5

5

5

2435cc

103kW / 140pk
Voorwielaandrijving
9.11/ 100km
1456kg

205km

220nm

4500

AUTOHUYS
KOOISTRA

Interesse? Bel met 0512785824

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autohuys Kooistra B.V.
Lauwerswelle 5
9231 DV Surhuisterveen
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